
Milwaukee County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-197 Name: OEM EMS Amendment No 2

Status:Type: Action Report Signed

File created: In control:2/19/2020 County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 6/23/2020

Title: From the Director of the Office of Emergency Management requesting authorization to execute an
amendment to the 2017-2018 Intergovernmental Agreement with area municipalities for Emergency
Medical Services with a five-year extension for the period of January 1, 2021 through December 31,
2025 in the amount of $1,500,000 annually

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 20-197 FISCAL NOTE.pdf, 2. 20-197 REPORT.pdf, 3. 20-197 RESOLUTION.doc, 4. 20-197 2017
IGA AMENDMENT SAMPLE.pdf, 5. 20-197 2017 IGA SAMPLE.pdf, 6. 20-197 2021 AMENDMENT
NO 2.pdf, 7. 20-197 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 8. 20-197 SIGNATURE PAGE

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

SIGNEDCounty Executive6/23/2020 1

ADOPTEDMilwaukee County Board of
Supervisors

5/28/2020 1 Pass

RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTIONFinance and Audit Committee5/21/2020 1 Pass

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

